apartment
living space:

floor:
pietro: parter

1  KORYTARZ
2 tAZIENKA
3 SYPIALNIA
4 SYPIALNIA
5
6

WC

E3-F

DEVELOPMENT

apartament 1/4

powierzchnia: 82,49 m?

POKOJ DZIENNY+ANEKS 32,98

apartamenty Poznan, ul. Gothilfa Bergera

Bergera

4,80
13,54
13,82

2,54

SALES OFFICE:

BIURA SPRZEDAZY

Poznan: ul. Pigtkowska 118, tel. 603 877 970, 669 494 979

Zielona Gora: ul. Boh. Westerplatte 11, tel. 68 328 69 92

Zielona Gora: Galeria Grafitt, ul. Boh. Westerplatte 24, tel. 68 320 10 75

GPT ARCHITEKCI

www.ebfdevelopment.pl




